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BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT

Building Permit Activity

Oct-24 Oct-23 Oct-22
Building Permits Issued 25 7 18
Building Permits Issued YTD 132 166 187
Construction Value of Permits
408,875.00 | $ 869,000.00 5,160,300.00

Issued

Construction Value YTD

21,786,254.00

$ 15,802,709.00

27,114,167.00

Dwelling Permits Issued 4 2 8
Dwelling Permits Issued YTD 14 53 66
Building Permit Applications

. 25 12 12
Received
Building Permit Applications Ll - .
Received YTD

Inspections Completed 59 74 84
Inspections Completed YTD 486 1297 604
Building Permit Fee Revenue 66,817.65 | $ 10,547.00 64,591.00
Building Permit Fee Revenue

219,434.93 | $ 181,600.00 172,708.00

YTD




Permit number
P-2024-118
P-2024-142
P-2024-156
P-2024-88
P-2024-143
P-2024-150
P-2024-97
P-2024-116-1
P-2024-148
P-2024-146
P-2024-158
P-2024-145
P-2024-159
P-2024-157
P-2024-111
P-2024-160
P-2024-137
P-2024-140
P-2024-70
P-2024-167
P-2024-122
P-2023-194
P-2024-162
P-2024-120
P-2024-171

Municipal address

Property ID Category

212 GILWOOD PARK DR 4372020002046240000 Residential building

12 REVOL RD

320 WATSON RD

60 BELLISLE RD

18 EDWARD ST

425 CHAMPLAIN RD
425 CHAMPLAIN RD

13 QUARRY RD
62 WATER ST
70 LORNE AVE
76 POYNTZ ST
70 LORNE AVE

4372010001145060000 Accessory structures
4372020002096000000 Demolition
4372010001143730000 Change of use
4372010004075500000 Miscellaneous
4372040001194000000 Demolition
4372040001194000000 Residential building
4372010008007720000 Plans resubmission
4372010003075000000 Demolition
4372010007299000000 Residential building
4372010001102000000 Residential building
4372010007299000000 Demolition

201 GILWOOD PARK DR 4372020002047110000 Sewage system

75 FORESTDALE DR
7 O LDUBEAU DR
57 MCARTHUR DR
456 CHAMPLAIN RD

110 MAIN ST
110 MAIN ST

351 CHAMPLAIN RD
351 CHAMPLAIN RD

62 WATER ST
39 WEST ST

73 BROAD ST
10 REVOL RD

4372020001244440000 Sewage system
4372010001138000000 Industrial building
4372020002389000000 Demolition
4372040001221000000 Sewage system
4372010001113000000 Signs
4372010001113000000 Residential building
4372040001134000000 Demolition
4372040001134000000 Accessory structures
4372010003075000000 Residential building
4372010002166010000 Sewage system
4372010008211000000 Plumbing
4372010001145050000 Accessory structures

Work type  Work target

New Single-family dwelling
New Deck - Residential
Demolish Accessory Structure

New Excavation

Demolish Single Detached Dwelling
New Single-family dwelling

Demolish Single-family dwelling
Alteration Single Detached Dwelling
Repair Single Detached Dwelling
Demolish Accessory Structure

Replacement Septic

Repair Single-family dwelling
New Storage Garage/Building
Demolish Single-family dwelling
New Single-family dwelling
New Sign

New Additional dwelling unit
Demolish Accessory Structure
New Garage - Residential
New Single-family dwelling

Replacement Duplex dwelling
Alteration Residential

New Deck - Residential

Owner

Kathy Befort
Eileen Steele
Marty Roth
Hippolyte Asah
Lorenza Barron

George & Sandra Christidis, George Christidis

George & Sandra Christidis
Jennifer Mason

He Kris

Wilfrid and Jeanne Guthrie
Amber Anderson

Wilfrid and Jeanne Guthrie
KATELYN JOHNS

Frank Charlebois

Seth Isnar

Len Cowdrey

Dennis Pauze, Louise Coutu
JoAnn Ménard

JoAnn Ménard

Elio Cancian

ELIO CANCIAN

Minfu Qing

Sean Ouellet

Erik Slessor

Rick Howe

Issued date Issued by

24-10-01 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-03 Ryan Magee
24-10-07 Ryan Magee
24-10-07 Ryan Magee
24-10-08 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-08 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-08 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-09 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-10 Ryan Magee
24-10-11 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-11 Ryan Magee
24-10-11 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-16 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-17 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-17 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-18 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-18 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-21 Samantha Turner
24-10-21 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-22 Ryan Magee
24-10-22 Ryan Magee
24-10-22 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-25 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-29 Srichandra Kurisetti
24-10-31 Ryan Magee

Permit fees total

15,164.97 CAD
125.00 CAD
1,000.00 CAD
625.00 CAD
125.00 CAD
1,000.00 CAD
11,955.07 CAD
0.00 CAD
1,000.00 CAD
250.00 CAD
375.00 CAD
125.00 CAD
688.00 CAD
397.00 CAD
2,500.00 CAD
1,000.00 CAD
688.00 CAD
125.00 CAD
8,127.50 CAD
1,000.00 CAD
1,223.10 CAD
11,302.01 CAD
397.00 CAD
7,500.00 CAD
125.00 CAD

Cost of construction

2000000
10000
10000
50000

1000
15000
800000

50000
88450
10000
3500
20000
5000
200000
5000
15000
2500
300
5000
100000
500000
10000
180000
8000
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